***************************************

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AM	ENDMENT						
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			<b>-</b>				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141							
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wo	lterskluwer.com						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address	s) 14954 - GRAN	NDBRIDGE					
Lien Solutions	61796	638					
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL		201712 Shollb	20600043	7670 1/3 \$.00		
Gieridaie, Ort 31203-3011			12/06	/2017 02	udge of Proba	ate, AL .FD/CFRT	
	FIXTU						
File with: Shelby, AL		J	THE ABO	OVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILI	NG OFFICE US	EONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20131113000445970 11/13/2013 CC AL Sh	elby		1b. This FINANCIN (or recorded) i Filer: attach Ame	n the REAL	MENT AMENDME! ESTATE RECOR endum (Form UCC3A	DS	•
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	ent identified above is	terminated with	respect to the security	/ interest(s)	of Secured Party	authorizing this Te	rmination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigner For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also				name of As	ssignor in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stater continued for the additional period provided by applicable		with respect to	the security interest(s)	of Secured	Party authorizing t	his Continuation S	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		······································					
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one						
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of recor	rd CHANG	GE name and/or a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c		e: Complete item and item 7c	to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In	nformation Change -	provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  NIC CAHABA RIVER, LLC							
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAMI	E(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignmental Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ent or Party Information Cha	ange - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use ex	act, full name;	do not omit, modify, or a	ibbreviate any part of th	e Debtors name)
					•		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						······································	**************************************
HADIAIDOME OF LICOLAGE LAMINE							
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY			STATE POSTA	L CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these	four boxes: ADD	) collateral	DELETE collatera	I LR	ESTATE covered	collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:  Lot 6A, according to a Resurvey of Lot 6 of River F	Didao Diaza ao ra	soordad in Ma	an Book 42 nago ?	21 in the I	Orohata Offica /	of Shalby Cour	str. Δlahama
Lot oA, according to a Resulvey of Lot o of River r	Nuge Flaza, as le	scolucu III Ivid	ap book 42, page .		TIODATE CITICE (	or orienty Cour	ity, Alavailia.
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO	THIS AND	-NINKAENIT. D.	ovide only one name /	9a or 9h) /n:	ame of Assignor if	this is an Assianm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check her		name of authorizi		vi vuj (ili	or radigitely II	were the section of t	*** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME * U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,		FOR THE F	REGISTERED HO	OLDERS	SOF JP MO	RGAN CHAS	SE
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITI							SERIES
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON			ADDITIONAL NAM		SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: NIC CAHABA RIVER, LLC

61796638

352748

## LICC EINIANCING CTATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

1, IN	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a	a on Amendment form				
201	31113000445970 11/13/2013 CC AL Shelby					
12. N	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as it	tem 9 on Amendment form				
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TR REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORGAN C					
	MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., MULTIFAN PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 20	MILY MORTGAGE				
DR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			つのイフィフのらの	00437670 2/3 \$.00	
	ACCUTEONIAL MINNETCOMMITTALICON	l ci	FFIX	Shelby Cn1	ty Judge of Probate, A 7 02:32:50 PM FILED/CE	RT
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	30				
2	iama of DERTOD on related financing statement Niemo of a curren	at Dobtos of second required			FACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
	lame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curre one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, m			T	<del>"</del>	ili 13). Piovide only
ſ	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.	
	NIC CAHABA RIVER, LLC					
DR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				•		
S EC	Tred Party Name and Address:  BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR SURITIES CORP., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASSOCIATION 2010 Corporate Ridge, Suite 1000, McLean, Nation 2010 Corporate Ridge, Suite 1000, McLean, National Research	-THROUGH CERTIFIC				
J.S. SES J.S. J.S. SES/o	BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOURITIES CORP., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS	-THROUGH CERTIFIC VA 22102 - OR THE REGISTERED IN E-THROUGH CERTIFIC	HOLDERS OF J.	P. MORGA	- c/o Wells Fargo Bank, Na	tional
SES he SE old SE of SE o	BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOURITIES CORP., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASSociation 2010 Corporate Ridge, Suite 1000, McLean, Complete information for Authorizer number 1  BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOURITIES CORP., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASSOCIATION PROPERTY OF THE PROP	-THROUGH CERTIFIC VA 22102  -PR THE REGISTERED CHARACTER CERTIFIC THROUGH	HOLDERS OF J. ATES, SERIES 2  17. Description of rel Lot 6A, according to the content of the con	P. MORGA 2011-K702 al estate: cording 1 e Plaza,	- c/o Wells Fargo Bank, Na	MORTGAGE  ot 6 of ap Book

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20131113000445970 11/13/2013 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2011-K702 OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/06/2017 02:32:50 PM FILED/CERT FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NIC CAHABA RIVER, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): **Debtor Name and Address:** NIC CAHABA RIVER, LLC - 300 North Green Street, Suite 1000, Greensboro, NC 27401 Secured Party Name and Address: U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2011-K702 - c/o Wells Fargo Bank, National Association 2010 Corporate Ridge, Suite 1000, McLean, VA 22102 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2011-K702 c/o Wells Fargo Bank, National Association 2010 Corporate Ridge, Suite 1000 McLean, VA 22102 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing Lot 6A, according to a Resurvey of Lot 6 of 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 River Ridge Plaza, as recorded in Map Book (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 42, page 34 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

352748

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, File with: Shelby, AL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 61796638-AL-117 14954 - GRANDBRIDGE REAL EST